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11
01:14

320 m
15.000 

Flach

Race 11
Rennpreis: 15.000
FOR  REGISTERED QUARTER HORSES, REGISTERED INDIANA SIRED, THREE YEAR OLDS.  Weight 126 lbs. By subscription of $300 
due March 1 to nominate to the trials and an additional $500 sustaining payment due April 1.  Supplementary nominations may be made by 
April 1 for $1100. Nomination and sustaining payments will be added to the $75,000 Harley Greene Derby Final. The top 10 fastest qualifiers 
from these trials will remain eligible for the Harley Greene Derby Final on May 31. This race will be run as many times as deemed necessary. 

1
320

Box: 1
ML: 6,0

57.20

Zoomin Feature
3j. braun W (Jess Zoomin - Brookstones Featu

Trainer: Claudio Barraza
Besitzer: Campos Family Ventures LLC

Edgar Diaz

26.10 Indiana Downs 10 320 7,0 Edgar Diaz Dna Dales Winner, Apollitical Mission, My R
05.10 Indiana Downs 6 320 1,2 Edgar Diaz Escondido Gold, Hf Just Reno, Kiss My Gart
20.07 Indiana Downs 1 320 14,0 Luz Martinez Zoomin Feature, Hf Just Reno, Paradise Be
29.06 Indiana Downs 1 320 ,5 Edgar Diaz Zoomin Feature, Sheza Bull Concept, Coac
06.06 Indiana Downs 2 274 17,9 Edgar Diaz Rk Streakin Cartel, Zoomin Feature, Wildcat

2
Box: 2
ML: 16,0

57.20

Painted Gray
3j. grau S (On The Wagon - Major Hope)

Trainer: Tim Eggleston
Besitzer: Randy L. Thompson

Rolando Del Rio Pina

30.04 Indiana Downs 9 274 18,6 Rolando Pina Racindirtysecrets, Dragon Dynasty, La Una 
14.11 Indiana Downs 3 302 19,1 Rolando Pina Sashay Lightz, Mg Mucho Man, Painted Gra
05.10 Indiana Downs 7 320 34,2 Juan Marquez Dna Dales Winner, Gv Black Panther, Alaya
12.09 Indiana Downs 8 274 19,2 Rolando Pina Relentless Kin, Lb Mr Corona, Cartels Krypt
10.08 Indiana Downs 7 320 53,7 Juan Marquez Ap Political Patriot, Beachin Famous, Rr Cro

3
Box: 3
ML: 31,0

57.20

Hf Firecracker
3j. rotbraun S (Escondido Beach - Firebawl)

Trainer: Jessica A. Vazquez
Besitzer: Jessica A. Vazquez

Giovani Vazquez-Gomez

10.08 Indiana Downs 5 274 12,7 Giovani Vazquez-Gome Struttin On A Beach, Apolitical Sixarun, R L
29.06 Indiana Downs 7 320 9,4 Giovani Vazquez-Gome Zoomin Feature, Sheza Bull Concept, Coac
21.05 Indiana Downs 5 229 6,4 Giovani Vazquez-Gome Dna Politicalfighter, Apollitical Mission, Cv S

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

57.20

Flashy Beach Dhd
3j. fuchsbra S (Escondido Beach - Red Storm 

Trainer: Anthony F. Cunningham
Besitzer: David H. Dalton

Francisco Quintero

15.04 Indiana Downs 8 229 5,0 Francisco Quintero Hoosier Eye Candy, Louisiana In Love, La S
11.11 Indiana Downs 6 320 1,1 Francisco Quintero Cv Sky Kiss, Valiant Beacher, Flarefortheca
05.10 Indiana Downs 4 320 3,2 Francisco Quintero Dna Dales Winner, Gv Black Panther, Alaya
31.08 Indiana Downs 10 320 31,4 Francisco Quintero Ap Political Patriot, Beachin Famous, Runni
10.08 Indiana Downs 2 320 4,2 Francisco Quintero Hf Just Reno, Flashy Beach Dhd, Jefris Gol

5
Box: 5
ML: 3,0

57.20

Wrs Apollitical Gal
3j. fuchsbra S (Eos A Political Win - Wrs Quick

Trainer: Natasha Perez
Besitzer: Williams Racing Stables, Inc.

Diego Villamil Bocanegra

12.11 Indiana Downs 2 302 2,6 Juan Marquez Lota Night Rides, Wrs Apollitical Gal, Mg Fr
04.09 Indiana Downs 2 302 2,0 Diego Villamil Bocanegr Beach Martini, Wrs Apollitical Gal, Flare For 
20.07 Indiana Downs 3 274 1,1 Luz Martinez Rich Mamacita, Encores Second Act, Wrs A
29.06 Indiana Downs 3 320 15,3 Francisco Quintero Dna Dales Winner, Apollitical Mission, Wrs 
14.05 Indiana Downs 2 229 1,8 Luz Martinez Tw Trumps Secrets, Flashy Beach Dhd, Wr

6
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

57.20

Rich Mamacita
3j. fuchsbra S (Whata Corona - Beach Meter)

Trainer: Felix Barraza
Besitzer: Jeronimo Desiderio

Martin Munoz

20.07 Indiana Downs 1 274 15,2 Cristian Esqueda Rich Mamacita, Encores Second Act, Wrs A
29.06 Indiana Downs 5 320 27,3 Martin Munoz Zoomin Feature, Sheza Bull Concept, Coac

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

57.20

Dna Dales Winner
3j. fuchsbra S (Eos A Political Win - Chrystal D

Trainer: Natasha Perez
Besitzer: DNA Quarter Horses LLC

Juan D. Marquez

26.10 Indiana Downs 1 320 5,4 Juan Marquez Dna Dales Winner, Apollitical Mission, My R
05.10 Indiana Downs 1 320 3,3 Cristian Esqueda Dna Dales Winner, Gv Black Panther, Alaya
31.08 Indiana Downs 5 320 1,9 Diego Villamil Bocanegr Jolie Laide, Can D Girl, Wildcat Lover
10.08 Indiana Downs 6 320 4,1 Diego Villamil Bocanegr Ap Political Patriot, Beachin Famous, Rr Cro
20.07 Indiana Downs 4 320 8,7 Juan Marquez Zoomin Feature, Hf Just Reno, Paradise Be

8
Box: 8
ML: 4,0

57.20

Coach Pete
3j. grau W (Eos A Political Win - Rdustys Fury)

Trainer: Tim Eggleston
Besitzer: C. W. Mullenix

Luis Eduardo Luna Diaz

30.10 Indiana Downs 1 302 9,7 Juan Marquez Coach Pete, Cadet Ivory, Rafa
05.10 Indiana Downs 1 320 2,1 Juan Marquez Coach Pete, R Love Interest, Struttin On A 
12.09 Indiana Downs 4 320 10,5 Juan Marquez Apollitical Mission, Beach First, Mg Fresca
26.08 Indiana Downs 3 320 5,2 Juan Marquez Apollitical Mission, Mg Fresca, Coach Pete
10.08 Indiana Downs 6 320 9,3 Rolando Pina Killin Time, Dna Politicalfighter, Sloww Dow

9
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

57.20

Booms Zoomin Bayou
3j. kastanie S (Jess Zoomin - Hf Boom Baby)

Trainer: German Rodriguez
Besitzer: Brian Chavez

German Rodriguez

22.04 Indiana Downs 1 302 8,1 German Rodriguez Booms Zoomin Bayou, Loong Legged Lover
26.08 Indiana Downs 6 320 21,9 Hugo Macias Apollitical Mission, Mg Fresca, Coach Pete
29.06 Indiana Downs 3 320 29,3 Aron Hunt Escondido Gold, Political Lies, Booms Zoom
01.06 Indiana Downs 6 229 18,6 Aron Hunt My Royal Sin, Cigaronthebeach, Flyhi Secre

Ergebnis: Quoten:


